
Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM Teaching Teaching Teaching

10:00 AM Service

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Legend

Write for 30 min. Write for 30 min. Write for 30 min. Write for 30 min. Write for 30 min. 

TEACHING TEACHING TEACHING

TEACHING TEACHING

SERVICE

OFFICE HOURS

OFFICE HOURS

Create Weekly Plan

FSP Individual Coaching 

Small Group 
Accountability Call 

@12:00-1:15

Watch Weekly 
Training Module

Mentor Meeting 
w/ Dr. Brown 

DAYCARE PICKUP DAYCARE PICKUP DAYCARE PICKUP DAYCARE PICKUP DAYCARE PICKUP

FSP Tasks

Other Tasks

Daily WriteNow Check-in Daily WriteNow Check-in Daily WriteNow Check-in Daily WriteNow Check-in Daily WriteNow Check-in

Take the weekend 
off!

OFFICE HOURS

Faculty Success Program Sample Week 3
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