## Faculty Success Program Sample Week 3

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 AM		Write for 30 min.	Write for 30 min.	Write for 30 min.	Write for 30 min.	Write for 30 min.	
		Daily WriteNow Check-in	Daily WriteNow Check-in	Daily WriteNow Check-in	Daily WriteNow Check-in	Daily WriteNow Check-in	
8:00 AM							Take the weekend off!
9:00 AM					FSP Individual Coaching		
10:00 AM		TEACHING	SERVICE	TEACHING		TEACHING	
11:00 AM			SERVICE		OFFICE HOURS		
12:00 PM				Small Group Accountability Call @12:00-1:15			
1:00 PM		Watch Weekly Training Module			Mentor Meeting w/ Dr. Brown		
2:00 PM		TEACHING		TEACHING			
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM		OFFICE HOURS		OFFICE HOURS			
5:00 PM		DAYCARE PICKUP	DAYCARE PICKUP	DAYCARE PICKUP	DAYCARE PICKUP	DAYCARE PICKUP	
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM	Create Weekly Plan						
8:00 PM							
					Legend	FSP Tasks Other Tasks	



